:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10643944

Dec 18, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 332,623 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1444075 - 0.019232598 ETH®
71.06 USD

2 1444076 - 0.019232775 ETH®
71.06 USD

3 1444077 - 0.019308143 ETH®
71.34 USD

4 1444078 - 0.019270732 ETH®
71.20 USD

S 1444079 - 0.019236959 ETH®
71.08 USD

6 1444080 - 0.019249296 ETH®
71.12 USD

7 1444081 - 0.019243230 ETH®
71.10 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10643944
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/332623
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444075
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444076
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444077
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444078
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444079
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444080
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444081

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1444082

1444083

1444084

1444085

1444086

1444087

1444088

1444089

1444090

Validator Id

293223

Amount

0.019238929
71.08 USD

0.019230771
71.05 USD

0.019242017
71.09 USD

0.019208461
70.97 USD

0.019241775
71.09 USD

0.019280968
71.24 USD

0.019315869
71.37 USD

0.019282808
71.24 USD

0.019264393
71.18 USD

Amount

+ 0.045806762

169.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444082
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444083
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444084
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444085
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444086
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444087
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444088
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444089
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1444090
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/293223

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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